NATIONAL Assessment Centre				The second second second		
(C) (/20)	Jeb description	Da Da	MMA 11915 te &Tima Complete		one by	
Date In: 16 (11/19 17:09	0.48 - 111					
Ref No. MAI INC 19020340144	E-mail (while thes,	AIC: 2hrs)				
Veh No: GY 39 A	I-Motor Claim Fe		T11071689°	16/11	119	7:31
1101 14/11/19 645.	I-Motor W/O (with				Service & Consul	
()[) P. Reporting Only						3 2555
	i-Photo Uploadeo			-		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	ner/Wksn			( mad s
A THE STREET, AS A STREET, STR	Ass't Report by Fa	THE OWNER OF THE PARTY OF THE P	35	Fax:	THE REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT	)
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	~	DIC( )	Non-INC( )			
TP Particulors: Veh No:	SKW 1581.6.		cl:	· · · · · )		
Owner / Driver: ( -			er Type: (		)	
Policy No: ( ) Per	riod: (		Time:	)	)	
Confirmed by : (	Note-Est. Status (WO)	ate:		0-100%]		124
			1,217,000			
1 Cat of Registerion (		/NO( )			• •	SHI CANA
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	00 ( ) / \$2,000 (	WIENZYNY	THE THE SECTION	CHIEF IT	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	
Concentrolings of School Constitution	STANTON THE STANTON	CONCLUSION TOPS	NO refer of repoli	rer.	-	Fair Control
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	rmation strictly Confide	inual a Sulcuy	5			9988855
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure		( ); Towin	ur Co: ( : . ·			)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	:YES( )/NO(	ALTERIAL MARIE MARKET	The state of the s	NEW PROPERTY.	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Name and Address of the Address of t
(Compales : 20 (186 Nothing 86 (181461618)		(X) (X) (X) (X)	rescharation esociative, a	A DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	parto py	_
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car ( )					
The state of the s	Name and Address of the Owner o	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T		100		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( -)~					
the state of the s						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:					**************************************	- ALLES
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:					- 1 - 2 - C	704, p.,
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:				The Control	-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	704 87.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:				The desired	KYAE.	704, 97.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:		THE PARTY OF THE P				real services
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Fune Actions  .						Alaqui)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Fine   Actions   Acti	3000] ( )					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Euros CARGOUSE	(908596	All I Applicant Rep	rting (530);	30		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Fame   Actions   Act	1 (908596	AR : Acadent Republic AR : Downing Pre	((((i))) G[(i) G[(i)] (i)) orting (530); terneut (5100); In	30 VC (\$10) \$40/\$45		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Fame   Actions   Act	(908596 1) 2) 3)	AR : Acaldent Report of the Principle of	rting (330); sment (5100); lt	30 (C (\$10) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Date/Fame   Actions   Ac	(908596 1) 2)	AR : Academ Republic Proving Per TP : Towing Per PT : Follow-Thron PT : Fullow-Thron Por claiming again.	((((i))) G[(i) G[(i)] (i)) orting (530); terneut (5100); In	30 S40/S45 S120 \$30 L2993)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date Fine   Actions   Act	(   9 0 8 5 9 6   1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	AR: Acadent Rep. DA: Damege Asse TF: Towing Fe- FT: Follow-Thron FT: Follow-Thron FT: Relining atoiu. TR: Re-inspection NI: Iday DA + Sh	rting (530); sment (5100); lt is Survey is Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (wef 10 Jo	30 NC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (1,2003)		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Fune / Actions  Application of the property of	( 9 0 8 5 9 6 1) 2) 3) 4) 5) 6) 7)	Mongo Ali-lin)  AR : Acaldent Republic Art : Damage Asse  TF : Towing Fee  FT : Follow-Throu  FT : Fullow-Throu  For claiming ataiu:  TR : Re-impertion  N1 : Idae DA + SN  NTUC Additional	rting (530); sment (5100); lt is Survey is Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (wef 10 Jo	\$40/\$45 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2993) \$75 \$360		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Euros Caragons  Priver/Owner: Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	(   9 0 8 5 9 6   1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	AR : Acadent Republic All : Acadent Republic Art : Acadent Republic Art : Follow-Thron Pr : Re-Inspection Pt : Idae DA + Short Caddition OD.*	orting (530); interest (5100); in Survey in Survey (Resurvey) UNC Only (wef 10 Journal of the control of the co	\$200545 \$120 \$300 \$120 \$300 \$2003) \$75 \$3160		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Districtions (Arctions)  Priver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  Of Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( 9 0 8 5 9 6 1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	AK; Acadent Rep DA; Damage Asse TP; Towing Fee PT; Follow-Throu For olain-manatain; TR; Re-imperion NI; Idan DA + SN NTUC Additional OD: *N5; Courtory Car *N6; Repair Co-on	ction Gift cities of the cities (530); terment (5100); he survey (Resurvey) the Control (wef 10 Journal of the cities of the cit	\$2993) \$120 \$200 \$300 \$120 \$300 \$2993) \$775 \$3160 \$325 \$310 \$325		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Outer times   Action   Section   Sec	( 9 0 8 5 9 6 1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	AR! Acadent Rep DA! Damage Asse TP: Towing Per FT: Follow-Throu FT: Follow-Throu FT: Re-impertion N1: Idae DA + SN NTUC Additional OD! *N5: Courlesy Ca- N7: Fost Repair Co- N7: Fost Repair I	(LOT GIP CITEST STREET (530); rting (530); rement (5100); Ir th Survey is Burvey (Resurvey) LING Only (wef 10 Journal of the control of the c	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$120 \$300 \$2993) \$75 \$3160 \$325 \$510 \$325 \$320		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Dans Time Actions	( 9 0 8 5 9 6 1) 2) 3) 4) 5)	AR! Acadent Rep DA! Damage Asse TP: Towing Per FT: Follow-Throu FT: Follow-Throu FT: Re-impertion N1: Idae DA + SN NTUC Additional OD! *N5: Courlesy Ca- N7: Fost Repair Co- N7: Fost Repair I	ction Gift cities of the cities (530); terment (5100); he survey (Resurvey) the Control (wef 10 Journal of the cities of the cit	\$40,545 \$120 \$300 \$20,200 \$30 \$20,200 \$31,200		

: . p./t ct

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

<ol> <li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby constants.</li> </ol>	ent to the archiving of this report at the certile and to copies of the report song
CARL THE SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND CONTR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/11/2019 17:09
Date Of Accident	14/11/2019 16:15
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF YISHUN AVE 1 & ST 81
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GY39A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WENG SOON AUTO & LEASING
Co Reg No	53227794E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92727979
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5085190811-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM CHENG SAN
NRIC No	S7044303A
B + 0(B +	08/12/1970

08/12/1970 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 20/06/1991 Date Of Driving Pass 28 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81008479 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

BLK 669 HOUGANG AVE 8 #08-737 Address

530669 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

SEMBAWANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 4 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT, POSTCODE: 757633, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-5549999 - FAX NO: 68522499 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT L/20191114/2123

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW1581G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 18

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

S 537277946 57

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Tasm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Parantina Santra Barra

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

				PLAN
GY39A SKW 1581 G	A = GY3 B = SKW			um 51 81
		Yishun Ave 1	NOSS OF THE	A B
		DENT	NCES OF THE A	BE CIRCUMSTAN
14/2123	\$ 12019 1114/2	Police Pepor	to	Refer
1	A.	in every respect.	ng particulars are	ARATION leclare the foregoin

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



1 of 2

Report No. £/20191114/2123

## POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

NGAF ontact ome/C	K 669 HOU PORE 5306 No. Office	GANG AVENUE 8 59 Mobile 81008479	3 #08-737	
ome/C	Office			
Email Address				
ex ale	Age 48	Date of Birth 08/12/1970	Race Chinese	
Language				
Location Of Incident YISHUN AVENUE 1 SINGAPORE				
a	anguage			

On 14/11/2019 at about 1615hr, I was driving my company van, Toyota Hi-ace bearing the registration GY39A along Yishun Ave 1 towards Miltonia Close.

My vehicle was stationary as the traffic light is red. As I was about to move off, there was bang at the rear of the vehicle.

The vehicle, Honda black in colour bearing the registration no. SKW1581G had hit onto the rear of my

Signature Of Informant:		
Date/Time: 14/11/2019 22:37		
Classification Of Case:		





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. L/20191114/2123

vehicle. The driver, Male Chinese tel: 93266067 informed he wanted to settle the matter privately. I have reported the matter to my Supervsior Muhammad Iqbal Ibnu rahmat S8332541J Tel 87177321 and manager Raja'l advises me to lodge a police report for insurance action. We had tried to call the driver no. the caller ended the call.

Signature Of Officer	Recording The Report:

L / Staff Sgt NUR IMRAN BIN MOHAMED MAZLAN

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: L / Woodlands Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp BAY MEI FENG, JOYCE Contact No.:

Authentication Stamp

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 14/11/2019 22:37

Classification Of Case:

eBaoTech		GeneralCid								ICIaiiii	
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601					Section Control	› Change La	inguage	+ Chang	ge Password	Log Out
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy N	cy Query				Date	of Accident	1	4/11/2019	16:03	
		No.(For Motor)	GY39A				ificate Number				
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Search	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5085190811- 03		WENG SOON AUTO & LEASING	53227794E	GCV	Comprehensive	GY39A	GY39A	25/10/2019	24/10/2020
						Continue					

### Claim Handling Accident MT/1071689 GST Registration No. Vehicle No. GY39A 5085190811-03 Certificate No. 53227794E Palicyhalder NRIC Policyholder Name WENG SOON AUTO & LEASING Loading COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Cover Type Comprehensive Product Code Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) 92727979 No. 7 eCode Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason TEA No Yes - No Yes **KFK** NS. Private Hire NCD Protection No: Accident Details Collision - Head to Rear Accident Type Accident Report Within 24 hrs 16/11/2019 17:27 Report Date Country of Accident 5mgapore Time of Accident hhomm 16:15 14/11/2019 Date of Accident ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre JUNC OF YISHUN AVE 1 & ST 81 ▼ Total Excess Applicable 100.00 Per Accident Windscreen Excess Excess Type 1,500.00 2,000.00 TP Standard Excess GD Standard Excess Driver is Covered? Covered YIED TP Excess 0.00 YJED OD Excess 0.00 1,500.00 Total TP Excess Applicable Total OD Excess Applicable → Benefits GST Registered Information **GST Registration Date GST Registered** GST Status Verified GST Registration No. 16/11/2019 17:29:40 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address #01-13 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB Address 3 Address 2 2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2 Address 1 Post Code 417021 Singapore address Address Type Address 4 Related Policy Number 5095717191-02 Unit No. OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver Driver Name 08/12/1970 Driver DOS Driver NRIC S7044303A LIN CHENG SAN Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Driver Age Register Date of Driver License 20/06/1991 Contact No./Home) Contact No.(Office) \$1008479 Contact No.(Mobile) SINGAPORE 530569 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 Address 2 Address 1 BLK 669 #08-737 530669 Post Code Singapore address Address Type 06-737 Unit No. Driver Insurer Company Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. Yes - No Breathalyser or Blood Test. Reading? Yes - No Any injury? Modification History Claim 001 New Insured Name WENG SOON ALTD & LEASING NAIC 53227 OD-MX Claim Type \* Contact No. (home) Contact 684266 Contact No.(Mobile) TP Vehicle Number SKW15 GY39A Email Address 0 GV39A / SKW1581G ON 14 Nov 2019 Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bouwer No. Finalisation Yes Insured Liability Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date 16/110 16/11/2019 17:30 Date Registered LIEW SHAN HUT Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. 001 MT/1071689 Accident No. 16/11/2019 17:31 Upload Date Last Doc, Received \* Yes No Urgency 5 Category \* Confidential Y NO \* Normal Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen Normal \* NO Clear Mease Select Choose File No file chosen \* NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen \* NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen \* NO Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen T NO Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen Message Read

Attachment List

# Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		3	Source	
Video List						9		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATION/ 16 Nov	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal	Pro	otos 2019-11-16	
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA 16 Nov	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal	Phi	otos 2019-11-16	
V.	NAC_PAYA_URL_BODBOX NATIONA 16 Nov	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal	Pho	otos 2019-11-16	
J	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA 16 Nov	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:30	Photos		Normal	Pho	otos 2019-11-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA 16 Nov :	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 17:30	Photos		Normal		otos 2019-11-16	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA 16 Nov 2	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 1019 17:30	Photos		Normal		tos 2019-11-16	
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[ NATIONAL 16 Nov.2	, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 17:31	Photos		Normal	Pho	nos 2019-11-16	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL 16 Nov 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 17:31	Photos		Normal	Pho	tos 2019-11-16	
63	16 Nov 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 17:31	SAS		Normal	SA	S 2019-11-15	
W. *	NAC_PAYA_URI_BDD601( NATIONAL 16 Nov 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 019 17:31	NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NRIC/ Drivi	ng License 2019-11-16	
ttachment	Uploade	d By/Date	Category	9	Urgency		Description	М

Display in New Window Scan and uploading